
DEMOGRAPHIC SNAPSHOT
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2013 Population 2,673 8,544 33,332

Average HH Income

Median Age

$73,347

38.0

$74,541

36.3

$77,016

37.1

ProPerty HigHligHts

trAFFiC CoUNts

AreA retAilers

Chris Flesner
chris@retailsolutions.us
214.367.6404

taylor Mann
taylor@retailsolutions.us
214.367.6404

AVAilABle sPACe

1,900 sF - 1,968 sF
end Cap Available
in-line Available

•	 Retail	shopping	center	
located	adjacent	to	Walmart	
Supercenter.

•	 Easy	access	to	Interstate	20	
and	Highway	180

I-20:	45,580	VPD
Hwy	180:	21,200	VPD
(TXDOT	2012)
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CALL TODAY FOR
MORE INFORMATION

The information contained herein was obtained from 
sources deemed reliable; however, Retail Solutions 
makes no guaranties, warranties or representations 
to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The 
presentation of this real estate information is subject to 
errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease; 
or withdrawal without notice. Retail Solutions, which 
provides real estate brokerage services, is a division of 
Reliance Retail, LLC, a Texas Limited liability company.

Shadow	Anchored!
Estimated	Sales	$117,000,000	Annually*

(*Source:	Nielsen	TDLinx,	combined		
with	another	reliable	source.)
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